15. Hahnenkamm-Rennen

COMBINED

JURY

TD FIS
SCHIEDSRICHTER
SR ASSISTENT
RENNLEITER

1955

16. 01. 1955

TECHNISCHE DATEN
STRECKENNAME
START

ZIEL
HOHENDIFFERENZ
LANGE

KURSETZER
ANZAHL TORE
STARTZEIT
WETTER
SCHNEE

TEMPERATUR START

TEMPERATUR ZIEL

Rang Start-Nr. NAME Nation
1 MOLTERER Andreas AUT
2 SCHUSTER Walter AUT
3 HINTERSEER Ernst AUT
4 OBERAIGNER Ernst AUT
5 HUBER Fritz AUT
6 HILBRAND Gebhard AUT
6b PASQUIER Gerard FRA
8 RIEDER Josl AUT
9 PERRET Bernard FRA
10 PANISSET Georges FRA
11 VUARNET Jean FRA
12 BURRINI Gino ITA
13 SCHWAIGER Pepi BRD
14 GHEDINA Guido ITA
15 DUVILLARD Adrian FRA
16 CURATH Reno Sul
17 FELLAY Raimond Sul
18 BURRINI Bruno ITA
19 ZIMMERMANN Egon AUT
20 SUTER Rupert SUl
21 SJAASTAD Aske NOR
22 JULEN Martin Sul
23 LEITNER Mathias AUT
24 BOURDALEIX Jean FRA
25 ZECCHINI Lino ITA
26 PICCHIOTINO Osvaldo ITA
27 GAMON Hermann AUT
28 BYE Svein NOR
29 GRAMSHAMMER Josef BRD
30 HAECHER Hans BRD
31 LANIG Hanspeter BRD
32 BERGE Trygve NOR
33 EIBL Hans AUT
34 ZAUNER Alois AUT
35 SAILER Toni AUT
36 LEHR Heinz AUT

Note

0,30
3,89
4,61
5,45
9,78
10,05
10,05
10,39
11,71
15,55
15,65
16,44



NICHT AM START 1. DG

NICHT IM ZIEL 1. DG

DISQUALIFIZIERT 1. DG

NICHT QUALIFIZIERT FUR 2. LAUF

NICHT AM START 2. DG

NICHT IM ZIEL 2. DG

DISQUALIFIZIERT 2. DG

Legende: S-DH Sprint-Abfahrt
DH Downhill
SL Slalom
SG Super-G
GS Giant Slalom
C Combined

DG Durchgang
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